
Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 12

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 6

Landi Daniele (12/066) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/067) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Michael (12/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 30 70 2,33

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 29 62 2,14

Landi Daniele 12/066 32 57 1,78

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 20 46 2,30

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 14 15 1,07

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/067 3 5 1,67

Cavalletti Michael 12/063 0 0 0,00

Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinelli Matteo (12/083) 4 3 3 7 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 4

Lanari Lorenzo (12/088) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Simonetti Susanna (12/085) 4 4 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 1

Peppoloni Francesco (12/087) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Baleani Nicola (12/086) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Baleani Leonardo (12/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinelli Matteo 12/083 31 63 2,03

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 28 44 1,57

Lanari Lorenzo 12/088 11 18 1,64

Simonetti Susanna 12/085 21 16 0,76

Peppoloni Francesco 12/087 6 15 2,50

Baleani Nicola 12/086 9 9 1,00

Basconi Andrea 12/082 14 9 0,64

Baleani Leonardo 12/108 8 8 1,00

Furies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Falcetta  Lorenzo (12/056) 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 10

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 11

Brandoni Geremia (12/057) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 4 0 0

Genga Fabrizio (12/061) 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 10

Palazzo Matteo (12/059) 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 8

Toccaceli Danilo (12/060) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falcetta  Lorenzo 12/056 28 43 1,54

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 28 41 1,46

Brandoni Geremia 12/057 20 31 1,55

Genga Fabrizio 12/061 18 26 1,44

Palazzo Matteo 12/059 17 18 1,06

Toccaceli Danilo 12/060 13 15 1,15

Astoria Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rango Andrea (12/071) 4 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5

Lucarini Lorenzo (12/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1

Romagnoli Sofia (12/069) 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 0

Ragaglia Massimo (12/073) 3 3 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 1 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 3 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 2

Cinti Jonathan (12/074) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoni Michele  (12/096) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livieri Andrea (12/072) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rango Andrea 12/071 26 24 0,92

Lucarini Lorenzo 12/109 20 12 0,60

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 28 10 0,36

Ragaglia Massimo 12/073 17 7 0,41

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 24 7 0,29

Cinti Jonathan 12/074 5 3 0,60

Santoni Michele 12/096 2 2 1,00

Livieri Andrea 12/072 6 0 0,00



Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gambini Morris (12/076) 0 0 4 10 2 6 3 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Stura Jerry (12/075) 2 6 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 12 2 0 0 0

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 2 5 2 4 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 11 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Lardini Luca (12/080) 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Morris 12/076 23 53 2,30

Paoletti Luca 12/079 20 52 2,60

Stura Jerry 12/075 22 47 2,14

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 18 45 2,50

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 13 36 2,77

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 18 31 1,72

Lardini Luca 12/080 14 20 1,43


